

City of Mt. Pleasant - Division of Public Works
 Mt. Pleasant, Michigan
2012 SEWER RELINING PROJECT

Insight Pipe Contracting
 232 E. Lancaster Road
 Harmony, PA 16037

Insituform Technologies USA, Inc.
 17988 Edison Avenue
 Chesterfield, MO 63005

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.
 4086 Michigan Avenue
 Detroit, MI 48210

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	8" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (6mm)	10588	LFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 264,700.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 243,524.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 275,288.00
2	10" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	1399	LFT	\$ 27.50	\$ 38,472.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 40,571.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 44,768.00
3	12" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	654	LFT	\$ 33.00	\$ 21,582.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 22,236.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 22,890.00
4	15" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	2184	LFT	\$ 46.75	\$ 102,102.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 111,384.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 93,912.00
5	Reinstate Service Connection	286	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,740.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,450.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 436,866.50		\$ 443,455.00		\$ 458,308.00

Utility Services Authority, LLC
 6001 Schooner
 Belleville, MI 48112

United Survey, Inc.
 25145 Broadway Avenue
 Oakwood Village, OH 44146

Lanzo Lining Services, Inc.
 125 SE 5th Court
 Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	8" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (6mm)	10588	LFT	\$ 28.00	\$ 296,464.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 296,464.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 296,464.00
2	10" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	1399	LFT	\$ 31.00	\$ 43,369.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 48,965.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 46,167.00
3	12" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	654	LFT	\$ 38.00	\$ 24,852.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 23,544.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 28,776.00
4	15" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	2184	LFT	\$ 44.00	\$ 96,096.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 117,936.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 124,488.00
5	Reinstate Service Connection	286	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,870.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 17,160.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 482,231.00		\$ 499,779.00		\$ 513,055.00

Liqui-Force Services (USA) Inc.
 28529 Goddard Road, Suite 106
 Romulus, MI 48174

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	8" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (6mm)	10588	LFT	\$ 28.00	\$ 296,464.00
2	10" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	1399	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 41,970.00
3	12" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	654	LFT	\$ 32.00	\$ 20,928.00
4	15" Sewer/Cured in Place Pipe (7.5mm)	2184	LFT	\$ 42.00	\$ 91,728.00
5	Reinstate Service Connection	286	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 85,800.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 536,890.00

